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201507170002
44210

07/17/2015
01:09:18

MORAN LYNN
R

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BURNETT
JANET R

Other:SEE
INST

201507170002
44220

07/17/2015
01:09:19

MORAN LYNN
R

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BURNETT
JANET R

5 6 Lot#:35 Book:5
Pg:6
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
ADDITION

201507170002
44230

07/17/2015
01:09:20

MORAN LYNN
R

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMSON
REGINA B

5 6 Lot#:35 Book:5
Pg:6
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
ADDITION


