Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/07; Name= MORAN LYNN R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/17/2015 01:09:18	MORAN LYNN R	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	BURNETT JANET R						Other:SEE INST
201507170002 44220	07/17/2015 01:09:19	MORAN LYNN R	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BURNETT JANET R			5	6		Lot#:35 Book:5 Pg:6 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS FIRST ADDITION
201507170002 44230	07/17/2015 01:09:20	MORAN LYNN R	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMSON REGINA B			5	6		Lot#:35 Book:5 Pg:6 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS FIRST ADDITION